FK Skinnkrokens Mete KM 2020

200607
200614
200628
200719
200726
200802

Telefonsvarare 0280-13617

Kl.
Kl.
Kl.
Kl.
Kl.
Kl.

16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19

Oje Centrum Mille & Bjorn
Ostra Algsjon Henrik & Su
Alven Kyrkskolan Jessica & Jonas
Norra Valsjon Daniel & Malin
Grytsjon Gubbis & Strélis
Raforsen Karin & Erik

Reservarrangorer: Tobbe & Stig

DM Trad. Mete 2020

200627
200718
200809

Kl. 10-14
KI. 15-19
KI. 14-18

Glaningen Grangesfirren
Dovsjon Ovansiljan
Vasterdalalven Skinnkroken



